Dave Read Stage Rally 2022 - Seeded Entry List

No Driver

Club

Champs

Entry accepted (deposit OR full fee paid)

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Rob
Hughes

Darrell
Taylor

Nigel
Worswick

Mark
Smith

Gareth
Edwards

Mark
Roberts

Jason
Wilson

Alan
Oldfield

Dave
Willett

Josh
Payton

Wil Owen

Bertie
Morton

Dave
Roberts

Paul
Murro

Greg
Williams

Adam
Williams

Neil
Wearden

Guy

C& A, BLMCC

BLMCC

2300 Club

WBCC

Tregaron

Bala DMC

Wigan DMC

Dukeries
Motor Club

forresters car
club

BLMCC

C&A Motor
Club

Warrington
DMC

WDMC

Garstang &
Preston

Warrington
DMC

Warrington
DMC

Warrington
DMC

CVMC/HERO

Woodcock ERA

ANWCC,SD34

ANWCC

SD34

ANWCC,SD34

ANWCC,SD34

Co-Driver

Sion
Cunniff

Stephen
McNulty

Sophie
Louise
Buckland

Tim Nunn

Dafydd
Evans

Stephen
Landen

Lee Wilson

Dylan
Thomas

John
Davies

Jamie
Vaughan

Chloe
Louise
Thomas

Craig Parry

Robert Bryn
Jones

Callum
Cross

Lauren
Hewitt

Rachael
Atherton

Ethan
Thompson

Claire
Pickering

Club

C&A Motor Club,

BLMCC
Dukeries MC

Tbha

Wallasey Motor

Club

Lampeter

Warrington DMC

Wigan DMC

C&A Motor Club

116 Car Club

Forresters Car
Club

C&A Motor Club

WDMC

CVMC, Wigan MC,

CDMC
Blackpool S S

Clwyd Vale, Wigan

DMC

Warrington DMC

GPMC

HRCR

Champs Make Model
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Fiesta R5
Mk2
Ford Fiesta
S2000T
Darrian GTR
Darrian T90 GTR
ANWCC,SD34 Ford Fiesta
ANWCC Darrian T90 GTR
ANWCC Darrian T90
GTR+
Ford Escort
Ford MK2
ANWCC Ford Escort
Mk 2
Ford Escort
ANWCC,SD34 Ford Escort
Mk2
SD34 Ford Fiesta R5
ANWCC,SD34 Subaru Impreza
ANWCC,SD34 Subaru Impreza
Hyundai 120 F2
Ford Escort

CcC

1600

1600

2000

1600

2500

2500

1998

2500

2400

1998

2498

2450

2500

1600

1998

1998

2000

1998

Class Spon

E CSG

E Taylol
Moto
Worlc

E Wors
Engin
Miche

D SBD |

D Edwa
Steel

D MNL
Ltd

C W SE
Wilso

D

D Dave
Moto
Soluti
Cottle

C Cryst:
Wind
Door

D Mena

D

D

E PM
Grout
Feath

E PTW
UK/EL
Logis
Flatfo
Perfo
Willia
Moto

E

C

H



No Driver

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31

32

33

34

35

36

Dave
Orritt

Sean
Quigley

Geoff
McQuilling

Dai Davies

Berwyn
Evans

Peter
Littler

Malcolm
Atherton

Kiaran
Hankin

Mike
Maddocks

Howard
Price

Gerallt
Davies

Jack lves

Sion Jones

Andrew
Turner

Terry
Pankhurst

Steve
Brown

Stephen
Ellison

Craig
Kennedy

Club Champs

Wallasey ANWCC

Chelmsford
MC

Bala DMC

116 Car Club

C&A Motor
Club

ANWCC

Warrington
DMC

Harlech DMC

BLMCC

Wigan DMC  ANWCC

Broughton
Breton MC

HDMC

warrington

Stockport 061

Stockport 061
/ BTRDA

WDMC BTRDA

Knowldale CC

Warrington ANWCC

DMC

Warrington
DMC

ANWCC,SD34

Co-Driver

Tomos
Parkes

Zach
Quigley

Sophie
Landen

Rich Jones

Mari Haf
Evans

Tony
Walker

Jamie
Atherton

Mark
Cheetham

Michael
Richard
Maddocks

Sion
Rowlands

Carwyn
Vaughan
Evans

David Read

Ifan Devine

Richard
Winstanley

Jamie
Sparks

Jeffrey
Simm

Andy Rose

Jonathon
Kennedy

Club

C&A Motor Club

SCMC

Warrington DMC

& Dukeries MC

Clwyd Vale Motor
Club
C&A Motor Club

Warrington DMC

Bala DMC, WBCC,
CAMC

BLMCC

Wigan DMC

Harlech & District

HDMC

VvSscC

Caernarvonshire
& Anglesey MC

Stockport 061 /
BTRDA
WDMC BTRDA

Clitheroe

Knowldale

Warrington DMC
// BTRDA

Champs

ANWCC

ANWCC

ANWCC,SD34

ANWCC

ANWCC,SD34

Make

Ford

Escort

Subaru

Honda

BMW

Ford

Ford

Ford

Peugeot

Ford

Mitsibushi

Ford

Ford

Citroen

Ford

Ford

Nissan

Ford

Subaru

Model
RS2000

Impreza
Civic
™

Replica

Escort

Escort RS
1800

Escort
Mk2

208 T16

R5

Fiesta

Evo 9

Escort

Escort

Saxo

Escort
MK2

Mk1
Escort

Micra

Escort RS

Impreza

CcC

2500

2000

1595

2990

2500

1975

2400

1598

1600

2000

2500

1997
1600

1998

2500

1400

1975

1998

Class Spon
D Skeln
Comr
Oper:
E Rally-
B
D GMC
D C Bra
Melys
H Red F
Fabric
Secur
Pirell
Luxur
Moto
D Pysgc
Fishei
Pryso
B KH Hi
B
E Farnd
Myer:
Moto
Unive
And (
D Nortk
Servic
C Cause
B S.Join
Joinel
Willia
Electr
C R&G
D Hamg
MRF*
A Fuchs
Ques!
UK -~
Minte
- Jolly
H Huws
Buildl
E Foots

Alloy:s



No

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Driver

Kimberley
Stuart
Mather

Philip
Jennings

Keith
Anglesea

Richie
Hughes

Mike Riley

Chris
Johnson

Mal Boyd

Myf Owen

Ellis Belton

Andy
Wright

Trevor
Groves
Tim
Millington
Alex

Rossiter

Russell
Davies

Kevin
Gilgrist

Joe
Roberts

Jacob
McComb

Dion
Rowlands

Darren
Hughes

Toby
Marshall

Club

Warrington
DMC

Warrington
DMC

BLMCC

C&A Motor
Club

Wallasey MC

Warrington
DMC

WDMC /
Broughton
and Bretton

Clwyd Vale
Motor Club

Warrington
motor club

Dukeries MC

Warrington
DMC

Knutsford
DMC

Pembrokeshire

Motorclub

Maesteg and

District

Broughton
and Bretton
MC

C&A Motor
Club

Bala DMC

C&A Motor
Club

Bala DMC

Ecurie Royal
Oak

Champs

ANWCC,SD34

SD34

ANWCC,SD34

ANWCC

ANWCC,SD34

ANWCC

Co-Driver

Yvonne
Elizabeth
Mather

George
Jennings

Christine
Pearson

Merfyn
Williams

Steve
Hallmark

Rob
Johnson

Harry
Stubbs

Baz Green

Matthew
Harvey

Nigel
Powell

Lauren
Groves

Andrew
Millington

lan
Clapham

Richard
Suter

Ben

Forrester

Gareth
Jones

Nigel Jones

Kai Alcock

Julie Jones

Hollie
Marshall

Club

Warrington DMC

Warrington DMC

BLMCC

C&A Motor Club

Ecurie Royal Oak
/Stockport 061
Warrington DMC

Broughton and
Bretton MC

116 Car Club

Warrington DMC

Dukeries MC

Warrington DMC
Knutsford DMC
116, Clwyd Vale,
C&A, HRCR

Foresters Car club

Broughton and
Bretton MC

North Wales CC

Bala DMC

C&A Motor Club

Bala DMC

Ecurie Royal Oak

Champs

ANWCC,SD34

ANWCC

ANWCC

ANWCC,SD34

ANWCC

ANWCC

ANWCC

ANWCC,SD34

ANWCC

ANWCC

Make

Chrysler

BMW

BMW

Ford

Ford

Peugeot

Ford

Hillman

Ford

Honda

Porsche

BMW

Ford

Darrian

Ford

Ford

Ford

Vauxhall

Vauxhall

Nissan

Model
Sunbeam
Lotus
Compact

Compact

Escort
mk3 Fwd

Escort

205

Escort
MK2

Avenger
Escort

Mk2
Civic EP3

924
Mini
Escort
Mk1

T90

Fiesta ST

Focus RS

Fiesta

Corsa

Corsa

Micra

CcC

2172

2793

1900

1988

1998

1388

1998

2000

2000

1998

1600

2000

1992

1995

2521

1598

1398

1398

1300

Class Spon

H HMR(
exting
Centr

D

C Buckl
Servic

C Batris
Ddrai
Battel

C

A

C BSB N
Triple

H Clwyc

C

C Twen
NH Vi
transj
Soluti

C

B

C Lanes
H20 |

C RJD N

C

D Anche
Bethe
WOR

B Kevin
Hire,
Trans|
&G#
GPM

A Arfon
Snow

A Millip
c&t
Harle
remo'

A



No Driver Club Champs Co-Driver Club Champs Make Model
59 Lynden North Wales lanJones  North ANWCC Talbot Sunbeam
Jones Wales/RAC/BTRDA
60 Nick Ormskirk & Adrian Liverpool Triumph  Dolomite
Stafford DMC Lloyd
61 Terence Warrington Bill Pearson Warrington DMC Ford Mk3
John Trelfa DMC Fiesta
62 Kevin PAN Joseph Owen MC Peugeot 205 Gti
Butler Graham
63 Dyfed C&A Motor Dylan C&A Motor Club Renault  Clio
Ireland Club Ireland
64 lan Evans WDMC Ethan Craig PAN Citroen C2R2
Zdrodowski MAX
65 Louis PMC ANWCC,SD34 Kris PMC ANWCC,SD34 Peugeot 106
Baines Coombes
66 Robert Wigton Motor Russell Wigton Motor Ford Sport KA
Iveson Club Robertson  Club
67 Giovana Silverstone Owain Owen Motoring Nissan Micra
Braia Motor Club Thomas Club
68 Kim Marsh Silverstone Karen Forresters Car Nissan Micra
Motor Club Phelps Club
69 Sian Silverstone Daniel BBMC Nissan Micra
Marsh Motor Club Nieroda
70 Hugh Silverstone Chris Silverstone Motor Nissan Micra
Robinson  Motor Club Davies Club
71 Chris Ludlow Andy Moss Ludlow Castle Darrian T9GTR
Simmons Motor Club
Champs Class
ANWCC Association of North Western Car Clubs Championship A up to and including 1400cc
2022 B 1407cc up to and including 1600cc
SD34 2523: Motorsport Group Stage Rally Championship C  1607cc up to and including 2000cc
D over 2001cc (two wheel drive)
E  over 2001cc (turbo and all 4x4 cars)

These entries are in seeded order.

H Historic Vehicles (must comply with R 49)
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CcC
1997

1998

1900

2000

1598

1598

1598

1348

998

998

1348

2500

Class Spon

C

C

C Car &

C

C D Irel

B

B L Bair
Joinel

B R Ives
Garac

A Silver
Schoc

A Silver
Schoc

A Silver
Schoc

A Silver
Schoc

D



